

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 of 2007 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3631/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2007 in NM No. 573/2006 & WP
No.1615/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. AKRUTI NIRMAN PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR BAPU GAIKWAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/04/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, adv.

Ms. Sunita Ojha, adv.

For Respondent(s)

for Res.No.1 to 13

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Chandana Ramamurthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up next week Friday, the 20th April, 2007 with an office
report, if necessary.

In the meantime, the petitioner may reply to the
affidavit filed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master