

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3631/2007

M/S. AKRUTI NIRMAN PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR BAPU GAIKWAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 18/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv

Mr. Amit Pattekar, Adv.

Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

M/S Parekh And Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested by the counsel for the petitioner, a week's time is granted to file  
application to withdraw the SLP.  
List again on 30.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar